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1 12:30 2YO

Lights Out Lidge
Six Toasts

McM Dozen Dashe
Mr Jesses Magic
Oh So Daunting
This Gals Toasted
Achievement Jes
A Toast to Sweet
Kittys Fast Dash
Logans Game
Toast to My Mom
Victoria Shines

2 12:53 3YO

Angelas Toast
Yawls Buffie

Jess So Special
McM Easy Dasher
Get It Reb

Soft Summer Jess
Partners Cafe
Double the Toast
Jess Wishin
Weapons First Roc

3 1:16 4&UP

Silent Overdrive
Bbs First Beduino
Cool Eleanor

Jj Diamond Jess
Hesa Passem Magi
Toastin Dash

Gt Village Dasher
Dashing Pana
Toast Butter

4 1:43 3&UP

Setemup Joe

Z Storm

Isle of Silver
Saucey Tiger

No Surgeon
Isabella Symphone

5 2110 2YO

My Friend Bele
Huckie

Leta Mae

Zarb's Ballerina
Diamond Annie
Anything But Quief
Silver Production
Sister Ya Ya
Joangel

6 2:37 3&UP

Brother Bean
Meteor Impact
Zarb's Dahar
Magic Sunset
Cort's P. B.
Here Tiger
Nitro Chip

350y

2gla
2glLa
2glLa
2glLa
2gla
2gla
2gla
2gla
2gla
2glLa
2glLa
2glLa

400y

3glLa
3glLa
3glLa
3glLa
3gla
3gla
3gla
3gla
3gla
3gla

440y

8mLa
4mlLa
5mLa
6mLa
6mLa
4mlLa
4mlLa
5mLa
4mLa

1m1/16

6clLa
4cla
4cla
4cla
6clLa
3clLa

F 6.0f

2f La
2f La
2f La
2f La
2f La
2f La
2f La
2f La
2f La

6.0f

3gla
6gla
6glLa
3glLa
6glLa
3glLa
5gla

[eNeoNeoNoloNolNoloNolNolNolNo

. WN N~ PO ® NN -2>OW [ecNeoNeoNolNolNolNolNolNe) [eNeoNeoNololNolNolNolNolNo)

NOoW-=2Wh 2w

Stk 100000
Ortiz G 120
Lujan A 120
Laws N M 120
Watson D 120
LavergneDJ 120
Rubalcava M 120
Vazquez J L 120
Hamilton JW 120
Brossette AD 120
SmithD P 120
Fuller SF 120
Martin J D 120

Dby 100000
HamiltonJW 122
Lujan A 122
Watson D 122
Laws N M 122
Ortiz G 122
LavergneDJ 122
Martin J D 122
Holliman J 122
Rubalcava M 122
Phillips M D 122

Stk 100000
Brossette AD 124
Ortiz G 124
Vazquez J L 124
LavergneDJ 124
Watson D 124
Martin J D 124
SmithD P 124
Lujan A 124
Lejeune R J 124

LaStarterH50k
Meche L J 118
Talamo J 115
AlbaradoRJ 114
Graham J 116
Meche D J 117
GonzalezCV 112

LalLassie100k
Melancon G 117
Meche C 122
Albarado R J 122
Hebert T J 122
Bankston Ill 117
Bourque CC 122
Talamo J 117
Toups R 117
Meche D J 122

LaSprint100k
Bourque S J 116
Clark KD 118
Melancon G 118
Graham J 116
Theriot HJ | 122
Meche D J 116
Arguello F A 118

$100,000

Taylor Heath
Van Bebber Ja
Hassenpflug C
Broussard Kev
Roberts Kenne
Acuna Jeff
Taylor Heath
Roberts Kenne
Roberts Kenne
Eldridge Dann
Pennington Be
Robbins H R

$100,000

Villarreal E
Eldridge Dann
Broussard Kev
Hassenpflug C
Taylor Heath
Roberts Kenne
Langford Mark
Mabry Carroll
Robbins HR
Benoit Delano

$100,000

Van Bebber Ja
Taylor Heath
Taylor Heath
Roberts Kenne
McKay Billy R
Taylor Heath
Van Bebber Ja
Kopycinski La
Broussard Ric

$50,000

Hodges James
Hawley Wesley
Ducoing Sturg
Amoss Thomas
Blasi Scott
Pleasant Jame

$100,000

Hudson James
Hodges James
Delahoussaye
Hodges James
Watermeier An
Arceneaux Vic
Ishaq Abdulla
Ladner Kelly
Blasi Scott

$100,000

Arceneaux Vic
Tassistro Con
Hodges James
Amoss Thomas
Mouton Patric
Blasi Scott
Breaux Samuel

1/4

18.0
18.1
18.2
18.2
18.2
18.2
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.4

1/4

20.5
20.7
20.9
21.0
21.0
211
21.2
21.7
22.0
221

1/4

22.2
22.4
22.5
22.6
22.6
22.9
23.3
23.4
23.4

1/4

23.9
23.8
23.4
26.0
24.8
23.8

1/4

22.8
23.3
22.4
22.8
23.4
23.4
24.0
25.0
21.7

1/4

22.6
23.2
22.7
22.8
22.8
23.0
23.8

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

47.8
47.5
46.7
50.2
48.8
47.5

1/2

46.9
47.2
46.7
47.5
47.8
47.8
48.3
50.0
45.5

1/2

45.9
46.5
45.9
46.2
46.5
46.6
47.7

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

73.0
72.8
72.3
74.6
74.5
73.8

3/4

71.7
71.9
73.0
73.4

74.7

75.1
3/4

70.2
71.0
71.0
71.3
72.2
72.7
72.9

Saturday, December 9, 2006

1mi

1mi

1mi

1mi

98.0
98.2
98.7
99.8
101.1
101.7

1mi

100.3

1mi

96.6
96.5

97.7
95.5
97.2
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$$

30
19
53
71
66
27
70
86
31
37
56
77

$$

28
25
32
50
33
16
16
10

8
12

$$

74
41
39
29
27
24
18
18
18

$$

18
23
24
19
13
15

$$

25
24
19
20
20
21
20
50
50

$$

16
45
36
31
23
41
48

Fin

ONO GO WN-=-

-
N = O ©

Fin

COWoONOOPA~WN-=

—_

Ei

5

O©CoO~NOO O WN-=

Fi

5

OO WN -

Fi

5

0O NOORAWN -

Ei

5

NOoO b OWON -~

M/L

3-1
8-1
15-1
20-1
9-2
5-1
12-1
15-1
12-1
10-1
15-1
10-1

M/L

3-1
8-1
10-1
6-1
12-1
7-2
15-1
10-1

12-1
M/L
7-2

4-1
10-1
12-1

5-1

8-1
10-1

M/L

8-1
4-1
12-1
9-5
10-1

M/L

7-2
2-1

9-2
20-1
5-1
9-2
20-1
7-2

ML
4-1

5-1
9-2
3-1
8-1
6-1
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7 3:.04 2YO

Tortuga Straits
Power Surge
Paljo

Switch Grass Gas

Mr. Porter
Ranting Dave
Margarita Man
Hallway
Freedom's Gold
Kasey's Silk

8 3:31

Diggy Fresh
Desert Wheat
Bodacious Bob
Spruce's Prince
Mr. Sulu
Zenato

Chip Hunter
Betnow

Court Royal

My Pocket

9 3:58 3&UP

Destiny Calls

Carl's Frosty Girl

Sammie Sam
Cajun Mistress
Ida Maria
Cutie Sabrina

Queezee Deezee

Halo Humor
Tensas Star

Far Out Pride
Zarba the Great
Equestrian Girls
L Caitlin Eades
Indigo Girl

10 4:24

Grand Facile
Blueyed Lass
Cutie Sabrina
Raspberry Wine
Eightforbish
Leesa Lee

Dominic's Dancer

Calista Ridge
Punchy Louise
Friendlist

11 4:50

Costa Rising
Tommy's Turn

Mean Butterbean
Sevenapriladthirty

Spritely Walker

Badtotheboneandr

Willtosucceed

JacobVand G A

Destined to Star
Belle City Boy
Capt. Rhon

3&UP

3&UP

3&UP

6.0f

2cla
2clLa
2clLa
2clLa
2clLa
2clLa
2clLa
2cla
2clLa
2clLa

1m1/16

5clLa
3clLa
3clLa
5clLa
8clLa
3clLa
4cla
4cla
3clLa
4cla

F 6.0f

6f La
3f La
3f La
3f La
4f La
3f La
3f La
3f La
4f La
3f La
4f La
4f La
6f La
4f La

F 1m1/16

3f La
4f La
3f La
4f La
3f La
3f La
3f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
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13
2
1
2
3
4
1
1
3

1m1/8

3clLa
3clLa
4cla
4cla
6clLa
4cla
3clLa
4cla
4cla
5clLa
3clLa

2
15

LaJuvenile100k

Quinonez L S
Gonzalez CV
Albarado R J
Campbell J M
Talamo J
Theriot H J |
Meche D J
Lanerie C J
Meche L J
Toups R

T LaTurf100k

Graham J 122
Lanerie C J 115
Meche C 115
Meche L J 118
Albarado R J 118
Talamo J 115
GonzalezCV 118
Meche D J 118
LeBlanc K P 115
HernandezBJ 118
LalLadiesSp100k
Talamo J 122
Perrodin E J 116
Melancon G 116
AlbaradoRJ 118
Graham J 118
Bourque CC 120
GonzalezCV 116
Meche D J 116
Riquelme J 120
Lanerie C J 116
Meche L J 118
Melancon L 118
Theriot H J | 118
Clark KD 118
LalLadies100k
Hebert T J 119
Melancon L 118
Bourque CC 115
Theriot HJ | 118
Perrodin E J 115
Albarado R J 115
Melancon G 115
FaulR J 120
LeBlanc K P 118
HernandezBJ 118
LaClassic150k
Reyes M J 121
Meche L J 115
AlbaradoRJ 118
Graham J 118
Meche D J 118
Riquelme J 118
Perrodin E J 115
Bourque S J 118
Meche C 118
GonzalezCV 118
Talamo J 115

122
122
122
117
122
122
122
122
117
117

$100,000

Irwin Ralph R
Calhoun Willi
Blasi Scott
Scherer Richa
Robideaux Lar
Blasi Scott
Blasi Scott
Blasi Scott
Venable Terry
Ladner Kelly

$100,000

Hodges James
Mott William
Leggio Andrew
Romero Gerald
Carroll Josie
Hawley Wesley
Hodges James
Blasi Scott
Viator Dwight
Caldwell Delm

$100,000

Herbert Pat
Mouton Patric
Ducoing Sturg
Klesaris Stev
Mouton Patric
Blanchard Abe
Hawley Wesley
Blasi Scott
Hahn Harold L
Johnston Edwa
Barger John
Broussard Kel
Adams Robert
Breaux Samuel

$100,000

Hodges James
Herbert Pat
Blanchard Abe
Stall Albert
Mouton Patric
Mouton Patric
Ney Andrew T
Tate Noral J
Viator Dwight
Caldwell Delm

$150,000

Boxie Joseph
Hodges James
Arceneaux Vic
Hodges James
Blasi Scott
Hahn Harold L
Mouton Patric
Morreale Jake
Hodges James
Johnston Edwa
Johnston Edwa

1/4

22.4
22.5
22.6
24.7
22.6
23.3
22.7
23.0
23.7
24.2

1/4

24.4
254
23.6
24.7
25.2
23.3
24.4
25.5
23.6
25.0

1/4

22.9
242
22.7
221
23.2
22.7
22.8
22.5
23.3
22.9
23.2
24.7
23.6
22.5

1/4

23.3
251
23.0
241
251
24.9
23.8
241
253
24.5

1/4

23.5
24.4
22.9
249
24.5
24.7
24.6
24.6
241
24.4
22.5

1/2

46.5
45.8
46.6
48.6
47.0
47.3
46.6
47.2
48.1
49.2

1/2

48.9
49.9
47.0
49.0
49.5
47.2
48.8
49.6
48.1
49.2

1/2

46.8
47.8
46.0
45.3
46.7
46.7
46.4
46.4
47.0
46.5
47.0
48.3
47.4
46.5

1/2

47.0
49.2
47.0
48.4
491
48.9
47.9
48.4
49.0
491

1/2

47.7
48.6
46.8
48.9
48.8
49.0
48.6
48.6
48.3
48.9
46.6

3/4

7.7
72.3

72.7
72.8
72.9
73.2
73.7

3/4

73.3
741
72.0
73.5
74.0
72.0
73.3
741
73.4
74.5

3/4

70.7
70.7
70.8
71.2
71.5
721
72.2
72.2
72.4
72.4
72.5
731
731
73.2

3/4

71.8
71.9
72.0
73.4
73.1
73.4
73.5
73.5
73.9
74.9

3/4

72.4
73.6
71.9
73.6
73.5
73.3
731
73.7
73.2
73.8
72.2

Saturday, December 9, 2006

1mi

97.4

1mi

97.3
97.4
97.4
97.8
98.0
97.8
98.4
98.8
99.8

101.1

1mi

97.0
99.0

98.0
97.5

96.9

971
97.4
98.1
99.0

1mi

98.3
98.3
98.4
99.0
99.4
99.8
99.9

100.3
101.7
103.0

1mi

98.3
98.4
97.8
98.5
98.5
98.5
98.6
99.2
99.2
99.5

+/-

-9
-4
7

4
-9
4
6
6
4
4

+/-
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$$ Fin

99
43
42
24
17
19
39
18
25
20

$$

30
121
18
40
41
20
28
32
13
27

$$

41
29
21
90
26
38
29
118
32
18
37
42
20
50

$$

36
30
38
38
29
36
20
34
19
21

$$

105
28
38
20
44
36
32
19
26
25
30
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M/L

5-2
5-1
4-1

12-1
6-1

12-1
7-2
4-1

20-1

20-1

M/L

12-1
12-1

5-1
20-1
15-1

M/L

5-1
15-1

6-1
15-1
10-1
12-1
12-1
15-1
20-1
10-1
12-1
15-1

M/L

5-2
4-1
10-1
9-2
6-1
8-1
12-1
12-1
12-1
15-1

M/L

4-1
6-1
10-1
8-1
5-1
10-1
6-1
5-1

12-1
15-1
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